Virtuaalinen Hevoskantakirja

Helmikuun kantakirjatilaisuus 28.02.2023
Hevosen nimi Lisamerkinta

hann-t. Redwall Wiolet

hann-t. Mein Miami

trak-t. Enchanter Cave
hann-o. Crane Mortuary
holst-o. Izmajilskyi

holst-t. Crane Braila

Iv-0. Celebration Song MaclLily
Iv-o. Etranges RC

Iv-0. Millionwaystosayiluvu
hann-o. Heidseck Delouvin

fwb-o. Lukaris Genesio
xx-t. Sugar Skull

0x-0. Zahrat Amali
old-t. Weltall Vanille
isl-t. Hetja fra Ljiéma
isl-t. Kara fra Ljioma
isl-t. Fjalladis fra Ljoma

hann-o. GL Landon
holst-0. Golden Age PIC
holst-o. MW Carraz

Ilv-0. PP's Traditional Style
hafl-o. A.D. Caramell
nvh-t. Solsikke Hav
hann-t. Silbers Hypnosis

hann-o. Sir Berkley
hann-o. Marble v. Helmwald

trak-o. Silver Drone Wide
fwb-0. Obsidian

fwb-t. Madame Tulipe Wolf
Iv-0. Rajesh Ach

Iv-t. Hellspeed Ach

Iv-o. Yaybird Stain
xx-0. RWR Paranoid Punch xx

VH-tunnus
VH21-011-0333
VH21-011-0310
VH22-021-0144
VH22-011-0285
VH23-044-0007
VH22-044-0047
VH22-038-0062
VH23-098-0005
VH23-045-0008
VH23-011-0003
VH22-031-0142
VH17-006-0159
VH20-003-0127
VH22-013-0062
VH22-030-0069
VH22-030-0064
VH21-030-0181
VH13-011-0079
VH22-044-0017
VH03-044-0429
VH18-045-0001
VH17-057-0011
VH18-053-0084
VH22-011-0193
VH21-011-0119
VH21-011-0164
VH16-021-0379
VH20-031-0078
VH19-031-0254
VH22-045-0050
VH23-045-0009
VH12-038-0044
VH16-006-0202
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Rakennepisteet tuomareittain
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Palkinto
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https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/redwallwiolet.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/meinmiami.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/enchantercave.php
http://kammio.net/kp/cranemortuary.html
http://kammio.net/kp/izmajilskyi.html
http://kammio.net/kp/cranebraila.html
http://burn.atspace.com/celebration.html
http://burn.atspace.com/etranges.html
http://burn.atspace.com/millionways.html
http://mysteerimikitin.net/h/delouvin.php
https://harrastepohjalta.com/lithy/lukariksenhevoskeskus/hevoset/lukarisgenesio.html
http://lukariksenhevoskeskus.arkku.net/asukit/sugarskull.html
https://harrastepohjalta.com/lithy/lukariksenhevoskeskus/hevoset/zahratamali.html
https://megasim.eu/merri/horse/weltall-vanille/
http://ljoma.ruusukka.org/tammat/hetja.php
http://ljoma.ruusukka.org/tammat/kara.php
http://ljoma.ruusukka.org/tammat/fjalladis.php
http://ruiskukka.org/wareham/GLLandon.php
http://ruiskukka.org/wareham/GoldenAgePIC.php
http://ruiskukka.org/wareham/MWCarraz.php
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/Tauski.html
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/Carkki.html
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/tammat/Havu.html
https://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/silbershypnosis.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/sirberkley.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/marblevhelmwald.php
https://mysteerimikitin.net/juulia/tirith/silver-drone.php
https://mysteerimikitin.net/juulia/tirith/obsidian.php
https://mysteerimikitin.net/juulia/tirith/madame-tulipe.php
http://jattitassu.net/ravitalli/rajesh.htm
http://jattitassu.net/ravitalli/hellspeed.htm
http://jattitassu.net/ravitalli/yaybird.htm
http://hevosmaailma.net/Ionic/XXt/paranoidpunch.html

isl-o0. Fj6lsvinnur fra Jén

budj-o. Tsarskij lon
clyd-o. Conrad
shire-0. Riimildn Daimon

gh-o. Six-Shooter lon
ic-0. Dowdy Donuts

nvh-o. Evig @yeblikket
ic-t. Macnas Noéirin

0x-0. Jabir al Wim ox

0x-0. MJA Rashad al-Suhail
at-o. LH Abiud

Iv-t. Afternoon Delight

old-o. Rowandell Dallas
hafl-t. A.D. Silent Kisser
hann-t. Sirene v. Helmwald

Iv-t. Foxy Ach
shire-t. Troll Gilmore Girl

trak-o. Empyrean Corruption

old-o. Hocus Pocus RWD

holst-o. Crane Breithauptite
hann-t. LH Demonia
trak-o. Artistic Rouge
hann-t. Burlyhill Comatose
holst-o0. Phantasio

Iv-t. Nightqueen Ach
hann-t. Rowandell Maerry
ic-t. Mad Hatter's Wish
fwb-t. Sudsy Cave

knn-t. Majken v.d. Hattarvik
trak-t. Wassermelon Drab

hann-t. Baby Hurricane TW

hann-o. Leonardo Il

perch-t. Hippy Hooch
nvh-o. Pilotprosjekt

VH20-030-0071
VH15-039-0097
VH22-062-0004
VH22-104-0011
VH20-014-0093
VH22-046-0127
VH22-053-0163
VH22-046-0128
VH22-003-0200
VH21-003-0169
VH17-001-0086
VH23-045-0002
VH22-013-0126
VH17-057-0009
VH19-011-0234
VH22-045-0051
VH22-104-0019
VH21-021-0154
VH22-013-0092
VH23-044-0001
VH21-011-0191
VH15-021-0063
VH19-011-0109
VH19-044-0018
VH22-045-0052
VH23-011-0005
VH22-046-0130
VH21-031-0020
VH17-010-0012
VH14-021-0363
VH19-011-0062
VH19-011-0133
VH13-041-0011
VH22-053-0165
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http://hevosmaailma.net/Ionic/Gaited/fjolsvinnur.html
http://hevosmaailma.net/Ionic/Muut/tsarskij.html
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/conrad.html
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/daimon.html
https://pikselit.net/syringa/h/sixshooter.html
https://lilyswan.net/myske/durin.php
https://lilyswan.net/myske/oddi.php
https://lilyswan.net/myske/rinda.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/jabiralwimox.php
http://kammio.net/kp/mjarashadalsuhail.html
http://lukariksenhevoskeskus.arkku.net/asukit/lhabiud.html
http://yksityiset.ruusukka.org/deli.php
http://ruiskukka.org/wareham/RowandellDallas.php
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/tammat/Siina.html
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/sirenevhelmwald.php
http://jattitassu.net/ravitalli/foxy.htm
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/gilmoregirl.html
https://lilyswan.net/emp/rocco.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/hocuspocusrwd.php
http://kammio.net/kp/cranebreithauptite.html
http://lukariksenhevoskeskus.arkku.net/asukit/lhdemonia.html
http://ruiskukka.org/wareham/ArtisticRouge.php
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/Comatose.html
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/gren/phantasio.php
http://jattitassu.net/ravitalli/nightqueen.htm
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/maerry.html
https://lilyswan.net/myske/vilde.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/sudsycave.php
http://lukariksenhevoskeskus.arkku.net/asukit/majkenvdhattarvik.html
http://ruiskukka.org/wareham/WassermelonDrab.php
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/Hassi.html
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/gren/leonardo.php
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/hippyhooch.html
https://lilyswan.net/myske/pilot.php

